Product Datasheet

Purified anti-human CD16 kSAB®
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Product Name
Clone No.

Isotype
Applications
Species Reactivity
Concentration
Formulation

Storage

Images

Purified anti-human CD16

4ACB16

Mouse 1gG1

FC

Human

1mg/ml

Phosphate-buffered solution, pH 7.4, containing 0.09% sodium azide.

Store at 4°C.DO NOT FREEZE.LIGHT SENSITIVE MATERIAL.

240 271

180

M10
18.28%

Count
120

60

10" 102 10°

104
PE-H

105 106 1072

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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